IR

UCKS

©08eNcaal

Pacton 1x SAF + frigo

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Liczba osi
Przebieg
Paliwo
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??

Opis
0L24JG

€ 8.950,-
Ch?odnie
2011

OL24JG/I70661

XNTTBZ1220007661

1

0 km

Inne
22.000 kg
14.180 kg
7.820 kg
1.147 cm

260 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

D TRsks, ...,



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

